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State of NH Wellness Coordinators  

Listed by Agency 
Department Wellness Coordinator Phone Number E-Mail Address 

Adjutant General Robert Lewis 430-2700 lewis@ang.af.mil 

Administrative Services Diane Caldon 271-3180 diane.caldon@nh.gov 

Agriculture Beth Kiley 271-3687 beth.kiley@agr.nh.gov  

Banking Commission Dawn Allen 271-3561 dallen@banking.state.nh.us 

Banking Commission Kathy Wheeler  271-3561 kwheeler@banking.state.nh.us 

Board of Tax & Land Appeals KaLea Thoits 271-2578 KaLeaAnne.Thoits@btla.state.nh.us 

Commission on Disability    

Corrections Anthony Scott 271-5653 Anthony.Scott@doc.nh.gov 

Cultural Resources, State Library Diana DeCota 271-2206 diana.decota@dcr.nh.gov   

Education Trisha Gray 271-6642 Trisha.gray@doe.nh.gov 

Employment Security Anne Anderson 228-4021 anne.m.anderson@nhes.nh.gov 

Employment Security Erika Randmere 223-6150 Erika.randmere@nhes.nh.gov 

Environmental Services Sharda Rao 271-8875 Sharda.rao@des.nh.gov 

Executive Branch       

Fish and Game Commission Kim Crowley 271-5824 Kim.Crowley@wildlife.nh.gov  

HHS: NH Hospital Jennifer Edgerly 271-5707 Jennifer.Edgerly@dhhs.state.nh.us 

HHS: Office of the Commissioner Heather Fairchild 271-9517 hfairchild@dhhs.state.nh.us 

Human Rights Commission Katrina Taylor 271-2055 Katrina.taylor2@nh.gov 

Information Technology Janet Tucker 233-5741 Janet.Tucker@doit.nh.gov 

Insurance Fran DeCinto 271-7973 Frances.decinto@ins.nh.gov 

Joint Board of Licensure & Cert Kira Hageman 271-0142 Kira.Hageman@NH.GOV 

Judicial Branch Ashley Sullivan 271-2521 x2379 asullivan@courts.state.nh.us 

Justice    

Labor Micki Delorey 271-3176 MDelorey@labor.state.nh.us 

Labor Danielle Albert 271-1490 Danielle.Albert@dol.nh.gov 

Legislative Branch Diane Bergquist 271-2757 Dianne.Bergquist@leg.state.nh.us 

Liquor Commission Deborah Buivid 230-7056 deborah.buivid@liquor.state.nh.us 

Lottery Commission Tiffani Coriaty 271-7113  tiffani.coriaty@lottery.nh.gov  

Office of Veterans Services Chris McIntyre 624-9230 x 301 christine.mcintyre@va.gov 

Pease Development Authority Elizabeth LaBonte 766-9270 E.LaBonte@peasedev.org 

Police Stds & Training Council Lieutenant Jill Hamel 271-2133 jhamel@pstc.state.nh.us 

Public Utilities Commission Tanya Wayland 271-6038 Tanya.wayland@puc.nh.gov 

Racing and Charitable Gaming Suzanne Robidoux 271-2158 x327  Suzanne.Robidoux@racing.nh.gov  

Real Estate Commission    

Resources & Economic Development    

Revenue    

Safety Patricia Gagne 271-6874 pgagne@safety.state.nh.us 

Safety Wanda Botticello 223-8092 Wanda.Botticello@dos.nh.gov 

Secretary of State       

Transportation Paula Nash 271-0559 pnash@dot.state.nh.us  

Treasury Laura King 271-4070 lking@treasury.state.nh.us 

Veterans Home Michele Taillon 527-4883  

Retirement System Janet Goodridge 410-3596 janet.goodridge@nhrs.org 
If your agency is not listed or you do not have a wellness coordinator appointed at your agency, Please contact 

Michael Loomis, State Wellness Program Specialist at 271-4103 or Michael.loomis@nh.gov  
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